Harris County 4-H Community Clubs for 2012-2013

Club Name Meeting Day Time & Place Club Phone Email Main Projects
Manager/Contact
4-H Celtics Every Monday | Westchester Academy, 901 Yorkchester Ricky Mahaley 713.898.5060 | rImahaley@ag.tamu.edu
Drive, Houston, Texas 77079
Aspire U Can4-H | Wednesday | /°00pm Circle Bar BB Ranch Michelle Garner 832.888.3432 | migar66@gmail.com
4700 Fuqua Street Lloyd Garner 713/384-2801 | lloyd.garner@yahoo.com
Houston, Texas 77048
Blue Ribbon 3" Tuesday 7:30pm Rosehill United Methodist Christina Simmons blueribbon4h@hotmail.com Livestock
Church, 21022 Rosehill Church Rd, Livestock Judging
Tomball, Texas 77377 Photography
Cedar Bayou 3" Tuesday 7:00pm Baytown Youth Fairgrounds, David Sellers 713.817.0172 | fatheadsell@yahoo.com Air Rifle
7900 N. Main, Baytown, Texas 77521 Renae Sellers 713.817.0126 Livestock
Livestock Judging
Channelview 1% Tuesday 7:00pm Allen Hall Fairgrounds, Kathryn Zigmont 281/923-9224 | zigmontus@aol.com Livestock
Channelview Lisa Valma 281/864-7375

LisaValma@comcast.net

Livestock Judging
Horticulture
Horse

Shooting Sports -




County Line 1% & 3" 7:30pm — Samuel Matthews Park, 1728 E. | Angela May 281.813.7103 | wondermomO03@aol.com
Monday Hufsmith Rd, Tomball, Texas 77375 Michael May
Croshy 1* Monday 6:30pm Newport Elementary, Belinda Armstrong 713.249.0940 | bjarmstrongl@msn.com Livestock
430 N. Diamondhead Craig Lantz 713.962.3831 | craig.lantz@yahoo.com Livestock Judging
Vet Science
Croshy, Texas 77532 Ag Mechanics
Horse
Clothing & Textile
Food & Nutrition
Rabbits
Shooting Sports- Shotgun
Cypress Ranch Every Sunday | 2-4pm - 26307 Wedgewood Park Lane, Sue Anne Weiser 713.557.2091 | sahw@entouch.net Robotics
Robotics Team Cypress, Texas 77433 Shawn Morill
Lydia Fancher
East Harris 2" Monday 7:00pm — May Community Center, 2100 | David Francis 281.703.2593 | dfrancis@Ieeinsuranceagency.com Shotgun
Wolf Rd, HUﬂ:man, Texas 77336 Jo Jones
Explorers 4-H 2" Sunday Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service | Chiquitia Stueart 832.816.3010 | mscstueart@yahoo.com Photography
Office - Auditorium, 3033 Bear Creek Janice Thibodeaux 713.498.7957 Food & Nutrition
Drive, Houston, Texas 77084 Clothing & Textiles
Harris County ot _ _ _ )
4-H Gaited Drill 1" Saturday 9:00am, 3800 Anderson Rd, Houston, Cindy Weathers 713.210.9775 | cindy fino@yahoo.com
Team Texas 77053 (In the club house) Nina Springer
Highlands 2" Monday 7:00pm Baytown Fairgrounds, Linda Gwaltney 281.468.8593 | linda.gwaltney@hotmail.com Livestock
7900 N. Main Sam Comeaux 832.695.7186 | scomeaux@omkna.com Livestock Judging

Shooting Sports-Rifle




Houston 4™ Monday 6:30pm - Greater Zion Missionary Baptist | Gina Caldwell 713.397.8293 | gcaldwell03@aol.com
Metropolitan Top Church, 3202 Trulley Avenue, Houston,
Teens of America Texas
Humble 1% Monday 6:30pm - Ross Sterling Middle School Cindy Russell 832.563.0979 | crussell@tiltex.com Livestock
1131 Wilson Rd, Humble, 77338 Donna Hornback 281.319.4043
KEW 4-H 1% & 3" 12:00noon-1:00pm - KEW Learning Youletta 713.678.7771 | kewlearningacademy@hotmail.com
Saturday Academy, 4705 Lyons Avenue McCullough
KEW website:
www.kewlearningacademy.com
Katy 1% Tuesday 7:00pm - MUD 81 Building, 805 Hidden | Gerard Tafallo 281.222.1652 | info@katy4h.org Clover Kids
Canyon Drive, Katy, Texas 77450 Randy Krause 281/693-3369 Clothing & Textile
Lori Richter Food & Nutrition
Katy 4-H website: www.katy4h.org Photography
Shooting Sports- Shotgun
Livestock
Poultry
Rabbits
Kingwood 1% Tuesday 7:00pm Bear Branch Community Room, | Marianne Thomas 281/755-3250 | mrt6756@hotmail.com Livestock
3215 Cedar Knolls, Kingwood, Texas Poultry
77339 Rabbits
Food & Nutrition
Photography

Horticulture




Clothing & Textiles

Lake Houston 3" Sunday 4:00pm American Legion Hall, 307 Michele Butkiewicz | 281.328.9771 | mdbutkiewicz@verizon.net Rifle
Charles St, Humble Karen Tinker 713.849-5077 | sktinker@sbcglobal.net
LaPorte 3" Thursday 7:00pm Fairmont Park Church Amber Coppedge 713/898-2168 | Ipdh@ymail.com Livestock
10401 Be'fast’ LaPorte, Texas 77571 Kerri Canales 281/309-6552 Kerl’iCanaleS@att.net Livestock JUdglng
Shooting Sports -
Robotics
Leaders for Life
Northeast 4-H 2" Wednesday | 6-8pm - Arena 7, 8001 Parker Rd, Felicia Briscoe 832.813.9710 | northeast4h@yahoo.com Livestock
Houston, Texas 77078 Anthony Bruno 713.530.7986 Photography
Rodeo
Shooting for the 1% Tuesday 3:00pm Spring Branch Memorial Library | Jenna Strawn 713.252.5473 | jenna@strawnfamily.com Vet Sci
Stars Michelle Naff 713.686.5482 | mmnaff@aol.com et science
Food & Nutrition
Rocketry
JMG
SIF Wednesday 7-8:30pm — 7111 Homestead Rd, Houston, | Jenice Gentry 713.633.3733 | jmgentry@freeindeedchurch.org
Texas
Spring 1% & 3" 7:00pm Nagy Pavilion, Portable Building, | Jana Anders 281/415-5026 | janders@investexcu.org Home Economics
Monday 24037 W. Hardy Rd, Spring, Texas Livestock

77373

Website: http://spring4h.webs.com

Livestock Judging

Shooting Sports - Shotgun




West Harris County

1% Tuesday

7:00pm Rosehill United Methodist
Church, 21022 Rosehill Church Rd,
Tomball, Texas 77377

Barbara Sander

832/689-4967

forbgs@hotmail.com

Horse Bowl

Horse Judging

Horse Show events
Community Service
Archery

Dog

Milk Goats

Horseless Horsemanship

West Houston

2" Tuesday

7:00pm Harris County Extension Office,
Bear Creek

Kristin Valicek
Cheryl Stitt

281/413-6974

thevaliceks@gmail.com
cheryl.stitt@sbcglobal.net

Livestock
Livestock Judging
Photography




Harris County 4-H School Clubs for 2012-2013

If you attend one of the school clubs and interested in joining please contact our office at 281/855-5619

Club Name Meeting Day | Time & Place Club Manager

John Paul 11
Catholic School

Learning Starts Here | 1% Monday Codwell Elementary Travis Johnson
Coldwell (School
Club)

North Forest High 2" Thursday 4-5:30pm, North Forest High Vo-Tech Rm | Roosevelt Colvin
School 55

Wheatley Wildcat Mon-Fri 2:30-3:10pm, Room 234 Deborah Hunley




